FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-211-020

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

60 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

15219 PARKWOOD PLAZA ADDN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-3-68
5-27-76
8-9-76

8-14-02
.
7-7-95

GREEN ROBERT D & DONNA J
SHEETS, JAMES L & RUTH A
LEHMAN DAVID K & LYNN L
BAYES MARK A & KATHY S

’BA‘:YES' MARK A.
RIVERA, CIRO

~ KIDD, ROSEMARY J.

C.F.15,.80
C.F. 18.00

NO C.F.
£.F,: 23.50
C.F. 43.00




